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1328857 Asbestos Removal and Repair Work Co. Antrim Mon 26 Feb

1327914 Insulation Measures Co. Antrim Fri 09 Feb

1328272 Planned Preventative Maintenance - Legionella Prevention Co. Antrim Thu 22 Feb

1327912 £17m - Land, Design and Build Framework Co. Antrim Thu 22 Feb

1051141 £1.2m - Change of Use to Childcare Facility and Cafe Co. Antrim Thu 08 Feb

1328861 Professional Services for Landfill Site Co. Antrim Fri 16 Feb

1327023 Consultant for 3G Pitch and Changing Rooms Works Co. Antrim Fri 02 Feb

1327913 £1.2m - Major Adaptations Co. Antrim Thu 01 Feb

1327965 Estate Agency and Valuation Services Tender Co. Antrim Closed

1326561 Strategic Environmental Assessment and Habitats Regulations Assessment ~ Co. Antrim Closed

1320978 £150k - Conversion to Community Space Co. Antrim Wed 07 Feb

1327611 Modular Changing Places Facility Co. Armagh Closed

1329299 Supply Play Park Equipment And Supply And Fit Of Wet Pour Co. Derry Fri 23 Feb

1326349 £3.4m - Northern Active Travel Paths Co. Derry

1298689 £80k - Public Walking Trail Co. Down Closed

1327612 £73k - Major Adaptations Works Co. Down Thu 01 Feb

1327224 £2.8m - Maintenance of Juvenile Justice Centre Co. Down Mon 12 Feb

1327093 £180k - Leisure Centre Civil Works Co. Down Mon 26 Feb
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1327454 £204k - Upgrade of Play Parks Co. Fermanagh Closed

1280264 £1m - Outdoor Running Track, 3G Pitch & Spectator Viewing Co. Tyrone Mon 05 Feb

1326699 £600k - Integrated Consultancy Team for Peace Park Development Co. Tyrone Fri 09 Feb

Construction Information Services

Sandyford, Dublin 18 Ph: 01 2999 200
Email: sales@cisireland.com

Banbridge, Co. Down Ph: 028 4064 8110
Email: banbridge@cisireland.com

Website: www.cisireland.com
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